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Position Previous Pos Paints
1 1360.00
2 1220.00
3 1036.00
4 759.00
5 680.00
6 650.00
7 635.25
8 600.00
8 600.00
10 592.00
11 575.00
12 440.00
13 429.00
14 418.00
15 399.00
16 380.00
17 339.00
18 315.00
19 309.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
20 300.00
29 280.00
30 265.00
31 240.00
31 240.00
31 240.00

Barebow Men National Rankings

Name

Steve Mitchell
Neil Bowden
Anthony Gedalovitch
Ralph Barwise
Steven Stark
Alan Holder
Graham Peters
Daniel Kilgallon
Andrew Rees
Rod Mitchell

Phil Lawrence
Craig May

Alex Sarzi-Satori
Euan Keith

Paul Clarke
Dave Whiffin

Christopher Oaten
Ahmed Abdalrahman
Darran Cooke
Mark Turner
Matthew Leeming
James Millbank
David Butterell
Stephen Kerr
Nick Timperley
Bill Wilson

Oliver Hicks
Steve Winfield
Philip Jones

Tom Wiggin
MARK TURNER
Wenhan Li

Paul McCormack

Club Score 1 Score 2
Burton Joyce Archers 500.00 380.00
Leeds Uni AC 500.00 370.00
Archery Gb 460.00 300.00
Lichfield A 389.00 370.00
Rugby B 400.00 280.00
Forest of Bere B 350.00 300.00
Deer Park A 265.00 211.25
UClan Archers (Uni) 300.00 300.00
Ballands B 300.00 300.00
Bowbrook A 315.00 277.00
Lichfield A 295.00 280.00
AC Delco B 440.00
Archery GB 240.00 189.00
Royal Leamington Spa 418.00
Archery GB 210.00 189.00
Leicester Ancient Order of 380.00
For
Archery GB 210.00 129.00
Burton Joyce Archers 315.00
Llantarnam Archers 159.00 150.00
Archery Gb 300.00
Meridian Archery Club 300.00
Archery GB 300.00
South Leeds Archers 300.00
Archery GB 300.00
Greenbank C of A 300.00
Redruth A 300.00
B of Warfield 300.00
Archery GB 300.00
The Foxes 280.00
Audco CoA 265.00
Archery GB 240.00
Uni of York AC 240.00 0.00
Archery GB 240.00
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Score 3 Score 4 Score 5

240.00 240.00
350.00
276.00

159.00
0.00
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
65
65
65
65

240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
215.25
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
177.00

Barebow Men National Rankings

Angus Wilson
Simon Browning
Jeffrey Burrington
David Curry

Liam McDonald
Richard J. Hayes
Brett Stringer
Gavin Potter
Robert Edwards
William Ball
Peter Brown
DERMOT BURNS
Leon Taylor
Luke Yates
Roberto Morandi
Cliff Welsh

Ryan McCann
Malcolm Lewis
Stuart Walsh
Steven Marsh
Mike Barnet
Garry Melia

Jon Warner

Ali Farmer

Gerry Hever
Mike Woodfield
Neil Keeble
Derek Perkins
Trevor Carr

John Pengilley
Craig Etherington
IAN SAUNDERS
David McDermott
Paul Carr

Liam Ingle-Jones

Woking AC
Archery GB
Brixham Archers
Archery GB
Archery GB

Corus Deeside AC
Andover A

Lizard Peninsula B
Archery GB
Bowmen of Glen
Hertford C of A
Braintree B

Uni of Huddersfield
Cleve A
Southfields Archery Club
Archery GB
Archery GB
Neston C of A
New Century Bowmen
Yelverton B
Worthing AC
Abbeydale A
Sheffield Uni AC
Archery GB
Reigate Priory B
Archery GB
Archery GB
Silvercloud A
Nethermoss A
Yelverton B
Whitehill Archers
Archery GB

Deer Park A
Nonsuch B
Archery GB

=
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240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
215.25
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
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65
65
65
65
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
87
87
89

HKEEL

177.00
177.00
177.00
177.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
168.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
141.00
141.00
135.00

Barebow Men National Rankings

Terry Finnegan
Deping Chen
Rob Say

John Powdrill
Mal Williams
Ramesh Lal
leuan Klappholz
Steve Newton
Gregory Dawson
Derek Pearson
Gareth Thomas
Carl Messenger-Jones
Zeshan Ahmed
Paul Spencer
lan Willson

John Ketchlove
Shihao Zhou
Kurt Jaggers
Adam Hizzey
Richard Burgess
Jack Palmer

Assheton B 177.00
Uni of Huddersfield 177.00
Archery GB 177.00
Derwent B 177.00
Pentref B 168.00
Royal Richmond AC 168.00
Llantarnam Archers 168.00
Neston C of A 168.00
Newcastle 168.00
Moorside AC 168.00
Archery GB 168.00
Gronant Bowmen 159.00
Newcastle 159.00
Nethermoss A 159.00
Abbeydale A 159.00
Llantarnam Archers 150.00
Newcastle 150.00
Archery GB 150.00
Cleve A 141.00
Braintree B 141.00
Deer Park A 135.00
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